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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Peter Aron (2007) 20.00

+ Klancnik Joel (2007) 10.00
+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Röösli Janik (2007) 20.00

+ Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Zach Finn (2008) 20.00

+ Röllin Joris (2008) 10.00
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 10.00

2 Ackermann Silas (2008) 19.75
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ 9.75

3 Lustenberger Lino (2008) 19.50
+ Schreiber Tim (2008) 9.75
+ Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75

4 Tschumper Gian (2007) 18.75
- Studinger Gian (2007) 8.75
+ Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00

5 a Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50
+ Röllin Joris (2008) 10.00

5 b Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 18.50
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 10.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

5 c Schreiber Tim (2008) 18.50
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50
+ Fäs Leroy (2008) 10.00

5 d Stocker Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Fäs Leroy (2008) 10.00
o Lustenberger Lino (2008) 8.50

5 e von Rotz Raphael (2007) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

6 a Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.25
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

6 b Bader Christoph (2007) 18.25
o 8.50
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75

6 c Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 18.25
o von Rotz Raphael (2007) 8.50
+ Klancnik Joel (2007) 9.75

6 d Grod Pascal (2007) 18.25
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 9.75

6 e Roos Elias (2007) 18.25
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.50

7 Studinger Gian (2007) 17.25
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

8 a Fäs Jamie (2007) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

8 b Fäs Leroy (2008) 17.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

8 c Klancnik Joel (2007) 17.00
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50

8 d Röllin Joris (2008) 17.00
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
o Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.50

8 e Vogel Nando (2008) 17.00
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Eisenring Florian (2005) 19.75

+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 9.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Keller Finn (2006) 19.75

+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 9.75

 
1 c Müller Nico (2006) 19.75

+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 d Stocker Niklas (2005) 19.75
+ Frey Lenny (2005) 9.75
+ Buob Mike (2005) 10.00

1 e Studinger Robin (2006) 19.75
+ Gosteli Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

1 f Widmer Simon (2006) 19.75
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Röllin Lars (2006) 10.00

2 a Gasser Severin (2006) 19.00
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 10.00
- Luder Joel (2006) 9.00

2 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 19.00
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.00
+ Zweifel Micha (2005) 10.00

3 a Luder Joel (2006) 18.75
+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00
- Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75

3 b Reinhard Roman (2005) 18.75
+ Castro Leon (2005) 10.00
- Eich Yannick (2005) 8.75

3 c Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.75
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.75
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00

4 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.50
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 9.75
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

4 b Bieri Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

4 c Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.50
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

4 d Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00

4 e Leutwyler Marco (2006) 18.50
o Keller Finn (2006) 8.50
+ Gosteli Raphael (2006) 10.00

4 f Stutz Janis (2006) 18.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00
o Keller Finn (2006) 8.50

5 a Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.25
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 9.75

5 b Birrer Samuel (2006) 18.25
+ Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

5 c Buob Mike (2005) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

5 d Castro Leon (2005) 18.25
o Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.50
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 9.75

5 e Eisenring Damian (2006) 18.25
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75

5 f Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 18.25
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
+ Frey Lenny (2005) 9.75

5 g Röllin Lars (2006) 18.25
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

5 h Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.25
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 9.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

6 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 17.75
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00
- Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.75

6 b Eich Yannick (2005) 17.75
- Zweifel Micha (2005) 9.00
- Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.75

7 Zweifel Micha (2005) 17.50
- Eich Yannick (2005) 9.00
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

8 a Battilana Joshuas (2006) 17.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

8 b Frey Lenny (2005) 17.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
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8 c Giger Samuel (2005) 17.00
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

8 d Glutz Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50
o Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50

8 e Gosteli Raphael (2006) 17.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50

8 f Grod Raphael (2005) 17.00
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

8 g Schmid Eric (2006) 17.00
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
o Castro Leon (2005) 8.50

8 h Soland Marcel (2006) 17.00
o Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Grob Enea (2003) 19.75

+ Gerber Mike (2003) 9.75
+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Odermatt Maurus (2003) 19.75

+ Maeder David (2003) 9.75
+ Achermann Jan (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 19.75

+ Luder Marco (2004) 9.75
+ Meyer Pascal (2004) 10.00

2 a Buob Robin (2003) 19.50
+ Kaufmann Yves (2003) 9.75
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 9.75

2 b Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 19.50
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 9.75

3 Bucher Yanik (2003) 19.00
- Lustenberger Marc (2003) 9.00
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 10.00

4 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 18.75
- Bucher Yanik (2003) 9.00
+ Hengartner Tobias (2003) 9.75

5 a Meyer Christian (2004) 18.50
- Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.75
+ Luder Marco (2004) 9.75

5 b Stampfli Simon (2004) 18.50
- Meyer Christian (2004) 8.75
+ Kyburz Tim (2004) 9.75

5 c Achermann Jan (2004) 18.50
+ Baisotti Carlo (2004) 10.00
o Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.50

5 d Baisotti Carlo (2004) 18.50
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00

5 e Burren Dominik (2003) 18.50
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 10.00
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50

5 f Gerber Mike (2003) 18.50
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50
+ Graf Gian (2003) 10.00

5 g Mrose Jason (2004) 18.50
o Meyer Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00

5 h Unternährer Pablo (2003) 18.50
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.50

6 a Hengartner Tobias (2003) 18.25
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

6 b Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.25
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Yves (2003) 9.75

6 c Kyburz Tim (2004) 18.25
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 9.75
o Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50

6 d Maeder David (2003) 18.25
o Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.50
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75

6 e Meyer Pascal (2004) 18.25
+ Mrose Jason (2004) 9.75
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

6 f Suter Jonas (2003) 18.25
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75
o Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 8.50

7 Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.75
- Studer Louis (2004) 9.00
- Bucher Conall (2004) 8.75

8 a Bucher Conall (2004) 17.25
o Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
- Fäs Timothy (2004) 8.75

8 b Studer Louis (2004) 17.25
- Fäs Timothy (2004) 8.75
o Mrose Jason (2004) 8.50

8 c Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 17.25
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.75
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50

9 a Brüderli Benoit (2004) 17.00
o Kyburz Tim (2004) 8.50
o Baisotti Carlo (2004) 8.50

9 b Graf Gian (2003) 17.00
o Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Gerber Mike (2003) 8.50

9 c Kaufmann Yves (2003) 17.00
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50

9 d Luder Marco (2004) 17.00
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50

9 e Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 17.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 20.00

+ Baumgartner David (2001) 10.00
+ Vogel Ivo (2001) 10.00

 
2 a Schnider Simon (2001) 19.75

+ Bieri Florian (2001) 10.00
+ Odermatt Damian (2001) 9.75

 
2 b Stadler Kevin (2002) 19.75

+ Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Sven (2002) 10.00

2 c Staub Severin (2002) 19.75
+ Hasler Luis (2002) 10.00
+ Späti Jan (2002) 9.75

2 d Turcan Leon (2001) 19.75
+ Vogel Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Riebli Urs (2002) 10.00

2 e Wicki Fabian (2001) 19.75
+ Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 10.00
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75

3 Järmann Florian (2002) 19.50
+ Vogel Jan (2002) 9.75
+ Wicki David (2002) 9.75

4 Odermatt Damian (2001) 18.75
+ Giger Janik (2002) 10.00
o Schnider Simon (2001) 8.75

5 a Baumgartner David (2001) 18.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50
+ Mrose Steven (2002) 10.00

5 b Giger Janik (2002) 18.50
o Odermatt Damian (2001) 8.75
+ Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 9.75

5 c Hermann Lukas (2002) 18.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50
+ Müller Mathias (2001) 10.00

5 d Jordi Simon (2002) 18.50
+ Mrose Steven (2002) 9.75
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.75

5 e Riebli Urs (2002) 18.50
+ Lüscher Ivan (2001) 10.00
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50

5 f Späti Jan (2002) 18.50
+ Barmettler Ramon (2002) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

5 g Vogel Jan (2002) 18.50
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Barmettler Ramon (2002) 10.00

5 h Wicki David (2002) 18.50
+ Hermann Lukas (2002) 10.00
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50

6 a Hasler Luis (2002) 18.25
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 9.75

6 b Lüscher Ivan (2001) 18.25
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75
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6 c Vogel Ivo (2001) 18.25
+ Müller Mathias (2001) 9.75
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

7 a Bieri Florian (2001) 17.25
o Schnider Simon (2001) 8.50
- Vogel Remo (2001) 8.75

7 b Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 17.25
- Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.75
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50

7 c Scheidegger Sven (2002) 17.25
- Rothenbühler Dominik (2002) 8.75
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

7 d Vogel Remo (2001) 17.25
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50
- Bieri Florian (2001) 8.75

7 e Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 17.25
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.75

8 a Barmettler Ramon (2002) 17.00
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50
o Vogel Jan (2002) 8.50

8 b Mrose Steven (2002) 17.00
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50
o Baumgartner David (2001) 8.50

8 c Müller Mathias (2001) 17.00
o Vogel Ivo (2001) 8.50
o Hermann Lukas (2002) 8.50

8 d Widmer Christian (2002) 17.00
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50
o Lüscher Ivan (2001) 8.50


